ISO 9001, CE Certificates
Wise and Confidence!
Happy Price! Best Choice!
Wise-Series Lab-Instruments!!!
www.ALL forLAB.com
WiseTherm HP-20D
<<DDiiggiittaall TTyyppee HHoottppllaattee>>

Ceramic Coated Plate-Chemical/Acid Resistance
Alarm function : for Error Status of Timer-end
>> Ordering Information and Technical Data
Please refer to the last page!
Accessories for HP-20D, MSH-20D
DH.WMH503030 SS200, Direct contact Temperature Sensor (PT100)
DH.WMH503031 SS210, Teflon Coated Temperature Sensor (PT100)
DH.WMH503036 RD200, Stand Rod, Stainless Steel 12 L450 mm
DH.WMH503012 CL220, Holder + Clamp for Temp. Sensor
Superior Temperature Uniformity!
compare of temperature general heater coil
with DAIHAN’s  heater coil
High-Performance MicroProcessor